
on r10 2020/12/13 TC

印刷： 2020/12/18 8:09:47 ライセンス TRS Circuit

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

計測担当者

月日

サイン：

Pos. 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

車# 

4

3

2

8

5

6

7

1

名前 

江坂　雅輝

佐藤　雅則

畑　貢

前原　光二

中山　佳昭

東谷　隆史

鈴木　一則

阪井　勲

Lap# 

22

21

20

19

19

19

18

4

Total 

6:16.036

6:13.108

6:00.789

6:01.051

6:06.345

6:07.254

6:02.514

1:21.717

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

Best 

15.996

16.286

16.862

17.183

16.943

16.708

17.393

16.751

Rnd. Total 

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ラウンド 1

ページ 1/1


