

Pos.	車#	名前	Lap#	Total Rnd. Total	Best Rnd. Total
1	4	江坂 雅輝	22	6:16.036 ラウンド 1	15.996 ラウンド 1
2	3	佐藤 雅則	21	6:13.108 ラウンド 1	16.286 ラウンド 1
3	2	畑 貢	20	6:00.789 ラウンド 1	16.862 ラウンド 1
4	8	前原 光二	19	6:01.051 ラウンド 1	17.183 ラウンド 1
5	5	中山 佳昭	19	6:06.345 ラウンド 1	16.943 ラウンド 1
6	6	東谷 隆史	19	6:07.254 ラウンド 1	16.708 ラウンド 1
7	7	鈴木 一則	18	6:02.514 ラウンド 1	17.393 ラウンド 1
8	1	阪井 勲	4	1:21.717 ラウンド 1	16.751 ラウンド 1

印刷: 2020/12/18 8:09:47 ライセンス TRS Circuit

計測担当者 月日 サイン:



